
ALUNNI ISCRITTI AL CENTRO DI FORMAZIONE PROFESSIONALE  

DI SAN MARINO 

ANNO SCOLASTICO 2019/20 

 

 
 

SETTORE 
 

 

 
 

INDIRIZZO 

 
 

Classe I 

 
 

Classe II 

 
 

Classe III 
 

 
 

Totale 

 
 
 
 

 
INDUSTRIA 

E ARTIGIANATO 
 

 
Settore elettrico 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

29 

 
10 

 
8 

 
 
 
 
 

47 

 
Operatore  

della riparazione  
dei veicoli  
a motore 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
Operatore 

elettromeccanico 
 

  
 

 
 
 

SERVIZI  
ALLA PERSONA 

 

 
Operatore 
estetista 

 

 
 
 

7 

 
9 
 

 
6 

 
 
 

34 
 

Operatore 
parrucchiere 

 

 
4 

 
8 

 
 
 

SERVIZI 
DI 

RISTORAZIONE 
 

 
 

Cucina 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

9 

 
 

5 

 
 
 
 

16 
 
 

Sala Bar 
 

 

 
 

2 

 
Totali  
per classe 
 
 

  
 

36 

 
 

32 

 
 

29 

 
 

97 

 

 

 

 


